2006  Price List
 GS-GTX_p.indd
Quantrol Digital Force Gauges
Model GS
The Model GS is a mid-feature force gauge available in a wide assortment of capacities with accuracy of +0.25% of
full-scale.  Cast aluminum enclosure feels solid.  The large, high resolution dot-graphic LCD display is easy to read
and full of information including battery charge level and load bar.  The GS includes a hook, plate, extension rod,
carry case, integral batteries, charger, user’s manual & calibration certifi cate.
Model Part Number N kg-f lb-f Price
GS005 36316-0110 5 x 0.002 0.5 x 0.0002 1.1 x 0.0005 $  625
GS010 36316-0128 10 x 0.005 1 x 0.0005 2.2 x 0.001     625
GS025 36316-0136 25 x 0.01 2.5 x 0.001 5.5 x 0.002     625
GS050 36316-0144 50 x 0.02 5 x 0.002 11 x 0.005     625
GS100 36316-0151 100 x 0.05 10 x 0.005 22 x 0.01     625
GS250 36316-0169 250 x 0.1 25 x 0.01 55 x 0.02     625
GS500 36316-0177 500 x 0.2 50 x 0.02 110 x 0.05     625
GS1K0 36316-0185 1000 x 0.5 100 x 0.05 220 x 0.1     725
GS2K5 36316-0193 2500 x 1 250 x 0.1 550 x 0.2     825
Model GTX
The Model GTX has all of the features of the GS above, plus many more that make the small price difference very
much worthwhile.  These include a battery backed internal database, built-in statistics, date/time, pass/fail, reverse
display and backlight.  Accuracy is 0.1% of full-scale capacity with an A/D rate of 2000 Hz and circuitry that supports
capture of 0.005 second peak events!
Model Part Number N kg-f lb-f Price
GTX005 36316-0318 5 x 0.001 0.5 x 0.0001 1.1 x 0.0002 $  850
GTX010 36316-0326 10 x 0.002 1 x 0.0002 2.2 x 0.0005     850
GTX025 36316-0334 25 x 0.005 2.5 x 0.0005 5.5 x 0.001     850
GTX050 36316-0342 50 x 0.01 5 x 0.001 11 x 0.002     850
GTX100 36316-0359 100 x 0.02 10 x 0.002 22 x 0.005     850
GTX250 36316-0367 250 x 0.05 25 x 0.005 55 x 0.01     850
GTX500 36316-0375 500 x 0.1 50 x 0.01 110 x 0.02     850
GTX1K0 36316-0383 1000 x 0.2 100 x 0.02 220 x 0.05     950
GTX2K5 36316-0391 2500 x 0.5 250 x 0.05 550 x 0.1  1,050
(continued on back)
Update:  June 2, 2006